Esordienti 2011 - Arezzo - Girone Unico

classifica completa 8° giornata

SQUADRA

:; Arezzo F.A.
E'F] Terranuova Traiana

Pian di Sco

Casentino Academy

-l Tegoleto
i"’%‘ Capolona Quarata
yﬂg Sansovino 1929
Tuscar

Castiglionese

@
0
Neri
Lucignano

"‘“\“’ Petrarca Calcio

i"’@ Capolona Quarata Sq. B *

risultati della 8° giornata

10/11/2019

10/11/2019

10/11/2019

10/11/2019

10/11/2019

10/11/2019

10/11/2019

www.atleticolevaneleona.it

Atletico Levane Leona

Marino Mercato Subbiano

PT G
21 8
18 ®
18 °
16 !
12 °
12 8
9 7
8 6
7 6
7 7
6 8
4 7
3 7
0 7
0

Atletico Levane Leona

Capolona Quarata

Neri

Petrarca Calcio

Pian di Sco

Tegoleto

Terranuova Traiana

Sansovino 1929

N

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

2

1

1

0

1

0

0
2-0
0-0 0-0
8-1
0-0 0-0
2-3
0-0 0-0
0-16
0-0 0-0
3-0
0-0 0-0
6-1
0-0 0-0
1-0
0-0 0-0

GF GS
35 7
48 3
24 6
18 9
16 10
18 18
22 22
16 10
18 11
14 27
12 37
13 22
7 26
4 57

Casentino Academy

Tuscar

Marino Mercato Subbiano

Arezzo F.A.

Lucignano

Castiglionese

Capolona Quarata Sq. B

RIPOSA

1/1

DR
28

45

18


http://www.tcpdf.org

